Race
No
222
242
221
232
234
243
247
244
199
210
198
238
236
235
205
207
246

Finish
Time
12.47
13.09
13.28
13.35
14.10
14.35
14.44
15.19
16.01
16.01
16.10
17.23
17.40
18.37
18.58
18.58
21.56

Victory AC

Name Club
Oli May Unattached
Tim Russell Unattached
Jake Lynch Unattached

Katheryn Simpson  Victory AC

Lizzie Rose Unattached
Dougal Russell Unattached
Hannah Smith Unattached
Sharna Capel Unattached
Saxony Anders City of Portsmouth
Asa Harding Unattached
Nick Hiron Unattached
Josh Boniface Unattached
Amelia Gibson Unattached
Alysia Gibson Unattached

Sonal Ramaya-Untial Unattached
Samuel Walker Unattached
Ben Smith Unattached

School
Warblington
Warblington
Warblington

Churchers College
Warblington

Warblington
Camshill

Bosmere School
Denmead Junior
Hayling School
Churchers College
Churchers College
Westbourne School
Westbourne School

Cat
Mi14
M14
M14
F14
F12
Mi12
F14
F12
F12
Mi12
MI12
Mi12
F12
F12
MI12
MI12
MI12

Cat
Pos
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MI10 MI2 M4 F10 FI2 Fl14 Sex

1
2
3

Hayling Billy 5 Results

M
M
M
1F
1 F
M
2F
2 F
3 w
M
M
M
4 F
5 F
M
M
M
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School / Category
WarblingtonM14
WarblingtonM14
WarblingtonM14

Churchers CollegeF12
WarblingtonM12

WarblingtonF12
Camshill F12

Bosmere SchoolM12
Denmead JuniorM12
Hayling SchoolM12
Churchers CollegeF12
Churchers CollegeF12
Westbourne SchoolM12
Westbourne SchoolM12

Position in

Sch/Cat

(NSNS S,

Team
Points
M10

Team
Rank
M10

Team
Points
Mi12

Team
Rank
M12

Team
Points
Mi4

Team
Rank
Mi14

Team

F12

13 June 2012
Team Team  Team
Points Rank  Points Rank
F10 F10 F12
32

Team
Points
F14

Team
Rank
F14



