									cu .										Team	Team	Team	Team	Team	Team	Team	Team				Team
		Finish						M/F										Position in	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points				Points	
Pos	No	Time	Name	Club	School	Cat	Pos	Pos	Pos	M10	M12	M14	F10	F12	F14	Sex	School / Category	Sch/Cat	M10	M10	M12	M12	M14	M14	F10	F10	F12	F12	F14	F14
1	222	12.47	Oli May	Unattached	Warblington	M14	1	1				1				M	WarblingtonM14	1												
2	242	13.09	Tim Russell	Unattached	Warblington	M14	2	2				2				M	WarblingtonM14	2												
3	221	13.28	Jake Lynch	Unattached	Warblington	M14	3	3				3				M	WarblingtonM14	3					6	1						
4	232	13.35	Katheryn Simpson	Victory AC		F14	1	1	1						1	F														
5	234	14.10	Lizzie Rose	Unattached	Churchers College	F12	1	2						1		F	Churchers CollegeF12	1												
6	243	14.35	Dougal Russell	Unattached	Warblington	M12	1	4			1					M	WarblingtonM12	1												
7	247	14.44	Hannah Smith	Unattached		F14	2	3							2	F														
8	244	15.19	Sharna Capel	Unattached	Warblington	F12	2	4						2		F	WarblingtonF12	1												
9	199	16.01	Saxony Anders	City of Portsmouth	Camshill	F12	3	1	1					3		W	Camshill F12	1												
10	210	16.01	Asa Harding	Unattached	Bosmere School	M12	2	5			2					M	Bosmere SchoolM12	1												
11	198	16.10	Nick Hiron	Unattached	Denmead Junior	M12	3	6			3					M	Denmead JuniorM12	1												
12	238	17.23	Josh Boniface	Unattached	Hayling School	M12	4	7			4					M	Hayling SchoolM12	1												
13	236	17.40	Amelia Gibson	Unattached	Churchers College	F12	4	5						4		F	Churchers CollegeF12	2												
14	235	18.37	Alysia Gibson	Unattached	Churchers College	F12	5	6						5		F	Churchers CollegeF12	3									32	1		
15	205	18.58	Sonal Ramaya-Untial	Unattached	Westbourne School	M12	5	8			5					M	Westbourne SchoolM12	1												
16	207	18.58	Samuel Walker	Unattached	Westbourne School	M12	6	9			6					M	Westbourne SchoolM12	2												
17	246	21.56	Ben Smith	Unattached		M12	7	10			7					M														